2019 Smokey Bear/Woodsy Owl Poster Contest
State Chairman Report

Please complete the following and send it along with the winning posters to your
Regional Chairman for the Smokey Bear/Woodsy Owl Poster Contest by February 21, 2019.

State Chairman’s Name:
State:
Phone Number:

Email:

Total Participating States in Your State:

Total Participating Clubs in Your State:

Total Number of Children
Participating in Your State:

BIRTH DAY Total Posters Received:

State Chairman Signature Date




State Chairman Report Winning Posters

State:

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th




